



For Petitioner(s)            Mr.    T.Sivanandaraj,Adv.  
   Ms.    Shalini Kaul,Adv.  
   Ms.    Trishna Mohan,Adv.  
   Mr.    R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr.    K.K. Mani,Adv.  
   Mr.    Abhishek Krishan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
   O R D E R

Two weeks' time granted for filing the copies of  
the issues.

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER